Deutsch als Fremdsprache - Integrationskurs BAMF

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer
Kursort
Gebuhr
Teilnehmer

Kursleitung

Termine
Datum
12.12.2025
15.12.2025
16.12.2025
17.12.2025
19.12.2025
06.01.2026
07.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
13.01.2026
14.01.2026
16.01.2026
19.01.2026
20.01.2026
21.01.2026
23.01.2026
26.01.2026
27.01.2026
28.01.2026

30.01.2026

2511K8862

Freitag, 12.12.2025, 08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

20U-Tage

Garbsen; Geschéftsstelle vhs (am Planetencenter); EDV-Raum

0,00 €
16 - 25

Tatiana Dahle

Uhrzeit

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

Ort
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